
   

Teaching Scholars Program 
2021 - 2022 Curriculum 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
        “Introduction to the Teaching Scholars Program” 

        “Educational Program Planning:  Outcomes-Based Education” 
 

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
        “Adult Learning:  Theories of Instruction” 

 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

        “Large Group Teaching Practicum” 
 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
        “Teaching While You Work: One on One Clinical Instruction” & “Project Update” 

 
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

        “Educational Applications of Technology” 
 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
“Getting Started in Educational Research and Publishing:   

Evidence-Based Medical Education” 
 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
         “Working with Small Groups”  

 
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

        “Giving Feedback”  
 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 (Evening; exact times TBD) 
AOE Alan W. Cross Evening of Scholarship 

Project Poster Presentations and Reception     
 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
“Assessing Learners” 

 
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 

“Assessing and Documenting Teaching for Promotion and Tenure” 
 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 (6:00 pm – 8:00 pm) 
       Teaching Scholars Capstone  

 

Note: All sessions will be held in-person in MacNider Room 133, unless otherwise specified.  
Dates, times, and venue are subject to modification. 


